
Week 1 Monday, August 29, 2016 Tuesday, August 30, 2016 Wednesday, August 31, 2016 Thursday, September 01, 2016

Chicken Nachos  Chicken Fajita Spaghetti withCheese Delicious Chicken Drumstick

Hot Seasoned Chicken & Tortilla Chips Soft Dinner Roll Seasoned Rice

Lunch Lettuce, Cheese & Cilantro Baby Carrots & Dip Mixed Salad Greens with Veggies Fresh Bakery Roll

 Mexican Corn Salad Creamy Coleslaw Homemade Dressing Crisp Fresh Broccoli & Homemade Dip

Chilled Fruit Cocktail Banana Chilled Pears Juicy Varietal Apple

Craisin Chicken Wrap or Cheese Bun 

Week 2 Monday, September 05, 2016 Tuesday, September 06, 2016 Wednesday, September 07, 2016 Thursday, September 08, 2016

Chicken Nuggets Cheesy Lasagna Roll Up with Homemade Chinese Orange Chicken Bowl 

Hot Ketchup Red Sauce Order bowls for todays Meal!

Lunch Sun Chips Cowboy Salsa & Gold Corn Chips Soft Dinner Roll Scoop Rice into Bowl & top with Orange Chicken

Corneriffic Salad Banana Garden Greens, Veggies & Homemade Dressing Baby Carrots, Fresh Broccoli & Homemade Dip

Chilled Fruit Cocktail Chilled Pears Crisp Varietal Apple

Chicken Caesar Wrap or Cheese Bun 

Week 3 Monday, September 12, 2016 Tuesday, September 13, 2016 Wednesday, September 14, 2016 Thursday, September 15, 2016

Crispy Chicken Sandwich Taco in a Bag Taj Mahal Meatball Bowl Mini Turkey Corn Dogs

Hot Ketchup Nacho Chips & Seasoned Beef Order bowls for todays Meal! Ketchup 

Lunch Sour Cream & Onion Pop Crisps Shredded Lettuce, Cheese & Tacoboom Sauce Serve Meatballs over Creamy Mashed Potatoes Cheddar Goldfish

Celery Sticks & Homemade Dip Cowboy Salsa Fresh Bakery Roll Crisp Fresh Broccoli & Creamy Cole Slaw

Chilled Fruit Cocktail Banana Baby Carrots, Homemade Dip & Pears Juicy Varietal Apple

Week 4 Monday, September 19, 2016 Tuesday, September 20, 2016 Wednesday, September 21, 2014 Thursday, September 22, 2016

Old Fashioned Hamburger Cheesy Spaghetti & Homemade Marinara Build Your Own Chicken Tender Wrap

Hot Ketchup & Pickles Fresh Bakery Roll  Shredded Cabbage & Cheese

Lunch Sun Chips Fresh Salad Greens & Veggies CKC's Ranchaboom Sauce

Celery Sticks & Homemade Dip  Homemade Dressing Cheez-its & Crisp Broccoli & Baby Carrots

Chilled Fruit Cocktail Cornerrific Salad & Banana Chilled Pears Crisp Varietal Apple

Santa Fe Chicken Wrap or Cheese Bun

Week 5 Monday, September 26, 2016 Tuesday, September 27, 2016 Wednesday, September 28, 2016 Thursday, September 29, 2016

Chipotle Joe Xtra Cheesy Ravioli Bake Beef & Potato Soft Shell Taco

Hot Goldfish Pretzels Soft Dinner Roll Flour Tortilla, Shredded Cabbage & Cheese

Lunch Celery Sticks & Homemade Dip Mixed Salad Greens,Veggies & Homemade Dressing Tacoboom Sauce

 Chilled Fruit Cocktail Baby Carrots, Crisp Broccoli & Homemade Dip Chocolate Chip Gripz Cowboy Salsa & Corn Chips

Banana Chilled Pears Juicy Varietal Apple

Asian Chicken Wrap or Cheese Bun 
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Fresh, Healthy, Good Food 
Every Day! 

Fresh, Healthy, Good Food 
Every Day! 



Friday, September 02, 2016

Hot Fresh Delivered Pizza Hut Pizza

Crisp Salad Mix with Veggies

Homemade Dressing

100% Veggie Juice

Chilled Peaches

Friday, September 09, 2016

Hot Fresh Delivered Pizza Hut Pizza

Crisp Salad & Homade Dressing Dressing

100% Veggie Juice

Chilled Peaches

Friday, September 16, 2016

Hot Fresh Delivered Pizza Hut Pizza

Mixed Greens Salad withVeggies 

Homemade Dressing

100% Veggie Juice

 Chilled Peaches

Friday, September 23, 2016

Hot Fresh Delivered Pizza Hut Pizza

Spinach Mixed Salad withVeggies

Homemade Dressing

100% Veggie Juice

Chilled Peaches

Friday, September 30, 2016

Hot Fresh Delivered Pizza Hut Pizza

Spinach Salad & Veggies

Homemade Dressing

100% Veggie Juice 

Chilled Peaches
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